
GRUP 1.SPORCU 2.SPORCU MASA SAAT TARİH
A GÜRKAN KALAYCIOĞLU TUNCAY AYDAR 1 10:00 27.01.2023
B GÖKMEN GÜLTEKİN MUHAMMED GÜMÜŞ 2 10:00 27.01.2023
C HALİL İBRAHİM KAYA FERHAT DERELİ 3 10:00 27.01.2023
D ALPER YILDIRIM ERGUN ERSAYIN 4 10:00 27.01.2023
E ADEM DOĞANOĞLU AHMET İNAN 5 10:00 27.01.2023
F NURETTİN TURAN İSMAİL AVCI 6 10:00 27.01.2023
G CEM CEMAL GEYİK MÜCAHİT ENES KOCAKUŞAK 7 10:00 27.01.2023
H AHMET KARACA HARUN REŞİT KESKİN 8 10:00 27.01.2023
I SÜLEYMAN BAKICI KORAY DURMUŞ ÜLGER 1 11:30 27.01.2023
J ALTAN YÜCEL OZAN ÖZEROL 2 11:30 27.01.2023
K MEHMET EMİN ÖRTEN İLHAN DEMİR 3 11:30 27.01.2023
L FATİH MEHMET TAŞUCU İLKER YAVUZ 4 11:30 27.01.2023
M ÜMİT ÖZKAYA OSMAN GÖRER 5 11:30 27.01.2023
N KADİR YÜCEKAYA AYÇA ÖREN 6 11:30 27.01.2023
O MUSTAFA ORKUN BAYRAK HASAN KAYA 7 11:30 27.01.2023
P HAKAN ÇOLBAN AHMET CENK USTABAŞ 8 11:30 27.01.2023
R İDRİS KOÇ SELAHATTİN ÖZKUL 1 13:00 27.01.2023
S HAKAN YAĞLI MUSTAFA AKTEPE 2 13:00 27.01.2023
T AHMET MALKADI BURAK KARA 3 13:00 27.01.2023
U MEHMET DÜNDAR ÇAĞLAYAN BAYRAM TÜRK 4 13:00 27.01.2023
V BARIŞ SABANCI EGEMEN ÜNAL 5 13:00 27.01.2023
A MUHAMMED ÖZKUL 1.Maçın Mağlubu 6 13:00 27.01.2023
B METİN GÜNBATTI 1.Maçın Mağlubu 7 13:00 27.01.2023
C MUSTAFA ÖZBAY 1.Maçın Mağlubu 8 13:00 27.01.2023
D EMRAH EROĞLU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 1 14:30 27.01.2023
E İSMET MUHAMMED ESEN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 2 14:30 27.01.2023
F EMRAH TAÇ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 3 14:30 27.01.2023
G SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 4 14:30 27.01.2023
H HALİL AKDEMİR 1.Maçın Mağlubu 5 14:30 27.01.2023
I FERHAT MORKAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 6 14:30 27.01.2023
J ALAATTİN ERCAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 7 14:30 27.01.2023
K MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 8 14:30 27.01.2023
L ÜMİT TÜRKMEN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 1 16:00 27.01.2023
M HARUN YAĞICI 1.Maçın Mağlubu 2 16:00 27.01.2023
N ÖNDER ENGİN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 3 16:00 27.01.2023
O OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 4 16:00 27.01.2023
P FATİH ÖZÇİFTÇİ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 5 16:00 27.01.2023
R ERDAL KUMAŞ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 6 16:00 27.01.2023
S MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 7 16:00 27.01.2023
T MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 8 16:00 27.01.2023
U MURAT ÖZSÖMER 1.Maçın Mağlubu 1 17:30 27.01.2023
V OĞUZ AKINCI 1.Maçın Mağlubu 2 17:30 27.01.2023
A MUHAMMED ÖZKUL 1.Maçın Galibi 3 17:30 27.01.2023
B METİN GÜNBATTI 1.Maçın Galibi 4 17:30 27.01.2023
C MUSTAFA ÖZBAY 1.Maçın Galibi 5 17:30 27.01.2023
D EMRAH EROĞLU 1.Maçın Galibi 6 17:30 27.01.2023
E İSMET MUHAMMED ESEN 1.Maçın Galibi 7 17:30 27.01.2023
F EMRAH TAÇ 1.Maçın Galibi 8 17:30 27.01.2023

DÜNYA KUPASI TÜRKİYE ELEMELERİ 1.TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



G SEYMEN ÖZBAŞ 1.Maçın Galibi 1 19:00 27.01.2023
H HALİL AKDEMİR 1.Maçın Galibi 2 19:00 27.01.2023
I FERHAT MORKAN 1.Maçın Galibi 3 19:00 27.01.2023
J ALAATTİN ERCAN 1.Maçın Galibi 4 19:00 27.01.2023
K MUHAMMET MEMİŞ TÜYLOĞLU 1.Maçın Galibi 5 19:00 27.01.2023
L ÜMİT TÜRKMEN 1.Maçın Galibi 6 19:00 27.01.2023
M HARUN YAĞICI 1.Maçın Galibi 7 19:00 27.01.2023
N ÖNDER ENGİN 1.Maçın Galibi 8 19:00 27.01.2023
O OĞUZHAN ALPEREN ERTAN 1.Maçın Galibi 1 20:30 27.01.2023
P FATİH ÖZÇİFTÇİ 1.Maçın Galibi 2 20:30 27.01.2023
R ERDAL KUMAŞ 1.Maçın Galibi 3 20:30 27.01.2023
S MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU 1.Maçın Galibi 4 20:30 27.01.2023
T MUSTAFA OĞUZ CEYLAN 1.Maçın Galibi 5 20:30 27.01.2023
U MURAT ÖZSÖMER 1.Maçın Galibi 6 20:30 27.01.2023
V OĞUZ AKINCI 1.Maçın Galibi 7 20:30 27.01.2023


